Product Specification Sheet | Industrial Lighting
Pg. 1*© IKIO LED LIGHTING. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited.
IKIO LED LIGHTING reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
Email : info@ikioledlighting.com
Website : www.ikioledlighting.com
Phone : +(1) 844-533-4546
PRODUCT DETAILS
LIGHTING PERFORMANCE

SP  -  SMART PHOTO CELL: TO CONTROL FIXTURE VIA IKIO WIRELESS CONTROL SYSTEM IOS/ANDROID/ WINDOWS APP
MOUNTING OPTIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
IK-SBSL2-L130 0100A-
POWER
3000K-
CCT
*Mounting Bracket and Shorting Cap / Photocell are included with the order at no extra cost.
0150A
0190A
0300A
0400A
3000K
3500K
4000K
4500K
5000K
5700K
0100A
MV
VOLTAGE
MV - 100-277V
HV - 240-480V
- T2M
DISTRIBUTION
-
T2M
T3S
T3M
T4S
T5M
90X120
A
MOUNTING BRACKET
-
A - Slip Fitter
B - Square & Round
C - Trunnion
D - Flood
F - Wall
S
ACCESSORIES
-
S - Shorting Cap
P - Photocell
BZ
FINISH
BZ - Bronze
W - White
BL - Black
G - Grey
PDH - Photocell with
           Day Light
           Harvesting
SP - Smart Photocell
-
S  -  SHORTING CAP (IK-SBSL/2-S4C-90-480V)
  IK-SBSL2-SF-A          IK-SBSL2-SP-B            IK-SBSL2-TR-C    IK-SBSL2-WM-F IK-SBSL2-FM-D
Example Part Number - IK-SBSL2-L130-0100A-3000K-MV-T2M-A-SFA-S-BZ
SFA
ADAPTER
SFA- Slip Fit
        Adapter
NO - None
Pg. 3*© IKIO LED LIGHTING. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited.
IKIO LED LIGHTING reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.